Form Factor 3.5 inch Miniboard
CPU Intel® Atom™ Z510P/Z510PT processor 1.1GHz
Intel® Atom™ Z520PT processor 1.33GHz
Package type: 437pin FCBGA8 with an IHS, Front side bus: 400/533MHz
Memory One 200-pin DDR2 400/533 SO-DIMM SDRAM up to 2GB
Non-ECC, unbuffered memory supported only
*Memory chip with width x16 bits is strongly recommended!
System Chipset Intel® SCH US15WP/US15WPT

TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw
FAX: +886-2-26963911       E-mail:info@commell.com.tw
Ordering Code
LE-375QT Support Intel® Atom Z510P processor with onboard VGA, LVDS, Audio, Giga LAN
USB2.0, CF, SD, GPIO, PCIE mini card
LE-375QD Same as LE-375QT but without VGA, support DVI
LE-375QX Same as LE-375QT but without VGA, support 24bit dual channel LVDS.
LE-375RT Support Intel® Atom Z510PT processor with onboard VGA, LVDS, Audio, Giga LAN
USB2.0, CF, SD, GPIO, PCIE mini card, Wide-Temperature Range.
LE-375RD Same as LE-375RT but without VGA, support DVI.
LE-375RX Same as LE-375RT but without VGA, support 24bit dual channel LVDS.
LE-375PT Support Intel® Atom Z520PT processor with onboard VGA, LVDS, Audio, Giga LAN
USB2.0, CF, SD, GPIO, PCIE mini card, Wide-Temperature Range.
LE-375PD Same as LE-375PT but without VGA, support DVI.
LE-375PX Same as LE-375PT but without VGA, support 24bit dual channel LVDS.
Taiwan Commate Computer Inc.
19F., No.94, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City
22102, Taiwan
TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw